BRENTWOOD BOROUGH & DISTRICT DART LEAGUE (2000-2018)

HISTORY LIST OF DIVISION 3 WINNERS (Winter & Summer)

Competition
League - Winter

League - Summer

Player of the Season — Winter

Player of the Season — Summer

Divisional Singles

Winner
Brave Nelson 'B'
Jolly Boys (Charlies Bar)
Railway Hotel 'B'
Prince of Wales 'A’
Saxon King 'B'
Cherry Tree 'B'
Harold Wood Royal British Legion
Prince of Wales 'B'
The Bull
Harold Hill CC
Spread Eagle Arrows
Ingatestone Cannons
Bardswell ‘B’
Bentley ‘B’
Brave Nelson 'B'
Jolly Boys (Charlies Bar)
Essex Arms
Rising Sun
Cherry Tree 'B'
Bentley 'B'
Rising Sun 'B's
Saxon King
Prince of Wales 'A’
Prince of Wales ‘B’
White Horse
Spread Eagle Arrows
Railway Billericay
The Robin
Harold Hill FC
Bentley All Stars
Peter Wiffen
Chris Poole
Ian Alden
Graham Hawes
John Wastenage
Sean Sargeant
Stuart Williams
Mick Greenhill
Robert Donat
Michael Kelleher
Grant Hammond
David Bailey-Stokes
Tony Shepherd
John McCluskey
Mark Redmond
Trevor Brogan
Peter Doherty
lan Alden
Jay Jokhoo
Sean Sargeant
Chris Ings
Tom Hyde
Simon Pratt
Terry Goddard
Shane Deeks
Robbie Vallance
John Morton
Michael Smith
Steve Whittam
David Bailey-Stokes
Andrew Westcott
Mick Whitty
Peter Reynolds
Bob Hack

Years
2001
2002
2003, 2012
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008, 2011
2009
2010
2013
2014
2015
2016
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006, 2015
2007
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2016
2017
2018
2001
2002 Joint
2002 Joint
2003
2004
2005, 2012
2006, 2009, 2015
2007, 2010
2008, 2013, 2014
2011
2016
2001
2002
2003
2004, 2007, 2010 Joint
2005
2006
2009
2010 Joint
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007




Alan Crown 2008
Russell Killington 2009
Mick Greenhill 2010
Jason Martins 2011
Keith Oliver 2012
Robert Donat 2013, 2014
Stuart Williams 2015
Terry Goddard 2016
Michael Kelleher 2018

Divisional Pairs Jason Martins & Daniel Gough 2011
Stuart Williams & Trevor Williams 2012
Wayne Forman & Lee Clarke 2013
Bob Elliott & Ricky Elliott 2014
James Chisnell & Chris Hayley 2015
Dave Deed & Terry Goddard 2016
Brian Williams & Lewis Williams 2018

Divisional KO (Ralph Trunks) Prince of Wales 2002
Spread Eagle 'B' 2003
Railway 'B' 2004
Cherry Tree 'B' 2005
Bentley Nomads 2013

Horsnell Shield Brave Nelson 'B' 2001
Prince of Wales 2002
Essex Arms 2003
Rising Sun 2004 Joint
Railway 'B' 2004 Joint, 2010 Joint
Cherry Tree 'B' 2005
Bentley 'B' 2006, 2012, 2015
Chough 'A’ 2007
Harold Hill CC 2009
Bardswell 2010 Joint
Spread Eagle Arrows 2011
Spread Eagle Ms 2013
Railway Billericay 2014
Charlies Bar ‘A’ 2016
Bentley All Stars 2017 Joint, 2018

Team Pairs — Winter Brave Nelson 'B' 2001

NO LONGER AWARDED AFTER Jolly Boys (Charlies Bar) 2002

2017 Railway 'B' 2003, 2012
Prince of Wales 'A’ 2004
Chequers Social 2005
Cherry Tree 'B' 2006
Harold Wood Royal British Legion 2007
Prince of Wales 'B' 2008, 2011
The Bull 2009
Harold Hill CC 2010
Spread Eagle Arrows 2013
Ingatestone Cannons 2014
Bardswell B 2015
Bentley ‘B’ 2016

Team Pairs — Summer Brave Nelson 'B' 2001

NO LONGER AWARDED AFTER Jolly Boys (Charlies Bar) 2002

AUy Plough (Gallows Corner) 2003
Rising Sun 2004
Cherry Tree 'B' 2005
Bentley 'B' 2006, 2015
Rising Sun 'B's 2007
Saxon King 2009
Nag’s Head (Ramsden Heath) 2010
Prince of Wales ‘B’ 2011
The Bull ‘B’ 2012
Spread Eagle Arrows 2013
Railway Billericay 2014
Lounge Abouts 2016
Harold Hill FC 2017

Divisional Bullseye KO Bill Grove 2003

Bye League Bentley Eagles 2015







